TABLES
CAMEO
P R I C I N G  E F F E C T I V E  J U N E  2 ,  2 0 2 5
Ta
b
le
s
+

Drawers with Dimensions:  329/32”W x 151/16”L
Drawers with Dimensions:  269/32”W x 151/16”L
HOW TO ORDER EXAMPLES
QTY MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION EXAMPLE
DESK
SHELL
1 61-3684RS Top Material P
Finish/Color CO
Grommet/Location GR
Grommet Color SLV
Tackboard YES
Upholstery Momentum
Graph Alloy
HOW TO ORDER EXAMPLES CONTINUED
RETURN
SHELL
1 61-2554RSRF Finish GO
Grommet/Location GR
Grommet Color SLV
PEDESTAL 1 61-2418PD2 Finish CO
Pull ALB
Wire Management WMENDS
VENEER (W) OPTIONS
Veneer tops feature UVAdvantage, an ultra-violet finish, on all
exposed surfaces by utilizing roll-coat UV technology
AW Artisan Walnut LW Legacy Walnut
CO Columbian Walnut MW Mahogany Walnut
DC Dark Cherry MTS Metropolis Sky
DFW Dark Forest Walnut PNW Pinnacle Walnut
EW Espresso SCH Select Cherry
GC Golden Cherry SKC Shaker Cherry
HW Harvest Walnut WC Williamsburg Cherry
HNW Henna Walnut
HPL (P) LAMINATE WORKSURFACE OPTIONS
WOODGRAIN
CO Columbian Walnut PNW Pinnacle Walnut
EF Espresso SCH Select Cherry
GC Golden Cherry SKC Shaker Cherry
MW Mahogany Walnut WC Williamsburg Cherry
EDGE PROFILES
CHASSIS/WORKSURFACES
Y Square
WOOD TRANSACTION COUNTERS
C2 Jefferson
PULL OPTIONS
ARA Arlington A, Antique Brass ALB Liberty, Aluminum
ARB Arlington B, Antique Brass WLM Wilmington, Antique Brass
JEF Jefferson, Antique Brass
Jefferson (C2)
Liberty
Aluminum - 51/4”
Wilmington
Antique Brass - 51/4”
Arlington A
Antique Brass - 51/4”
Jefferson
Antique Brass - 51/4”
Arlington B
Antique Brass - 51/4”
Letter Front to Back Legal Side to Side
1 Row Legal Side to Side2 Rows Letter Front to Back
1 Row Legal Side to Side2 Rows Letter Front to Back
Letter Front to Back Legal Side to SideLetter or Legal Side to Side
Letter or Legal Side to Side      Letter or Legal Side to Side
605
SIN  33721
RECEPTION SHELLS + COMPONENTS (6100 SERIES)
CAMEO™
Cameo
Cam
eo Reception
GROMMET OPTIONS & LOCATIONS
Multiple locations may be selected. Black = BLK and Silver = SLV
GC Grommet, Center - Specify BLK or SLV $ 54
GL Grommet, Left - Specify BLK or SLV $ 54
GR Grommet, Right - Specify BLK or SLV $ 54
Verify Grommet Option is available on the model(s) you are specifying using
the following location information. Grommets may be ordered in non-standard